

## Certificate to Roll

I, the undersigned, her	eby certify that I am t	he duly qualified and	acting Property Ap	ppraiser in and for		
Broward	County, F	florida; as such I have	satisfied myself th	nat all property included or		
includable on the	Real	Property Assessment Roll for the afo		aforesaid county is properly		
	- '		Property Assessment Roll for the aforesaid county is			
taxed so far as I have been	able to ascertain; that	the said roll was cert	ified and delivered	to me by the Value		
Adjustment Board on the _	day of	November	,2007	_; and that all required		
				included therein have been		
made pursuant to law.						
I further certify that up Assessment Roll as a part t	hereof, that said Asse	ssment Roll will be d	elivered to the Tax	Collector of this county.		
In witness whereof, I h	have subscribed this co	ertificate and caused t	the same to be attac	ched to and made a part of		
the above described Assess	ment Roll this the	day of	December	, 2007 tax year		
		Property Apprais	iser of	Parresh  County, Florida		



## SECOND CERTIFICATION Certificate of Value Adjustment Board

DR-488 R. 03/92

Pursuant to Sections 193.122, Florida Statutes

BROWA	RD County,	Florida			_2006	Tax Roll
certify that af	ter approval of the fo uired by s. 194.032, l	and constituting the Value Illowing described asses Florida Statutes, have be	sment roll by the Dep	partment of Re	venue, all	
(Chec	ck One)	☑ Real Property	☐ Tangible	Personal Prop	erty	
		able on such assessme ents and regulations imp				of the
to the described Appraiser of accordance washow the tax	ped assessment roll a this county, on the da with the decision of the attributable to all tax	ordered that upon compas part thereof, that the say that this certificate is one Value Adjustment Boardle property contained	said assessment roll dated, who shall adju- ard and make all requ therein pursuant to la	be delivered to st the said ass ired extension aw.	the Propess	erty oll in
		rue and correct to the be	-	and belief:		
1.	Property Assessme	■ Real ☐ Tangible Poent Roll as submitted by alue Adjustment Board.		\$ 150,970	,006,010	
2.	Net Change in taxa	able value due to actions	s of the Board.	\$500	,656,894	
	and Property Appra	aiser, to date.		\$ 622	,042,117	
3.	Property Assessme	■ Real □ Tangible Pe ent Roll incorporating all ue Assessment Board.		\$ 149,847	7,306,999	
	of the above describe	re subscribed this certificed assessment roll and a lovember,2007(year)				
John E. Rodstrom Jr	, Commissioner, Chair	May a May la	<u> </u>	(Seal)		
llene Lieb	perman, Commissioner	KING STELL	egnea	(Seal)		
Ken	Keechl, Commissioner	DMZ DY	9	(Seal)		
Stephanie Kraft,	School Board Member		11/	(Seal)		
Phyllis C. Hope,	School Board Member	as and constituting the V	alue Adjustment Board	(Seal)		



## Certificate to Roll

I, the undersigned,	hereby certify that I am	the duly qualified and	acting Property Ap	opraiser in and for
Broward	County, 1	Florida; as such I have	satisfied myself th	at all property included or
includable on the	Tangible Personal real, tangible personal	Property Assessment Roll for the aforesaid coun		foresaid county is properly
taxed so far as I have be		t the said roll was certi	fied and delivered	to me by the Value
Adjustment Board on th	e5 day of _	November		_; and that all required
				included therein have been
made pursuant to law.				
Assessment Roll as a pa		essment Roll will be de	clivered to the Tax	o the herein described  Collector of this county.
				•
the above described Ass	essment real this the	day or		tax year
		Property Apprais	ser of	Parres la County, Florida



**BROWARD** 

County, Florida

## SECOND CERTIFICATION Certificate of Value Adjustment Board

DR-488 R. 03/92

Pursuant to Sections 193.122, Florida Statutes

	Sounty,	Torrad			_2006 Tax (year)	(Roll
certify that a	after approval of the fo quired by s. 194.032, F	nd constituting the Value A llowing described assessm Florida Statutes, have beer	ent roll by the Dep	artment of Re	venue, all	
(Che	eck One)	☐ Real Property	<b>⊠</b> Tangible F	Personal Prop	erty	
		able on such assessment rents and regulations impos				е
to the descri Appraiser of accordance	ibed assessment roll a f this county, on the da with the decision of th	ordered that upon complet as part thereof, that the said by that this certificate is dat be Value Adjustment Board able property contained the	d assessment roll t ed, who shall adjus and make all requi	be delivered to st the said ass ired extension	o the Property sessment roll ir	n
The	following figures are tr	rue and correct to the best	of our knowledge a	and belief:		
1.	Property Assessme	□ Real <b>ᡌ</b> Tangible Pers ent Roll as submitted by Pr lue Adjustment Board.	operty	\$ <u>8,055,2</u>	71,493	
2.	~	ble value due to actions of	the Board.	\$19,68	80,879	_
	and Property Appra	niser, to date.		\$190,0	66,333	_
3.	Property Assessme	☐ Real <b>⊠</b> Tangible Person ent Roll incorporating all ch ue Assessment Board.	anges due	\$7,845,5	524,281	
	of the above describe	re subscribed this certificated assessment roll and a colovember , 2007 . (year)				
hn E. Rodstrom	Jr, Commissioner, Chair			(Seal)		
llene Lie	eberman, Commissione	Lenghebern	ed	(Seal)		
	n Keechl, Commissioner	KATHA	21	(Seal)		
	, School Board Member			(Seal)		
·		THE CHA	<b>J</b>	(Seal)		
Phyllis C. Hope	e, School Board Member	as and constituting the Value	e Adjustment Board	(Ocai)		
		,				